

| TABULATION                                                                                                                                   |                                                   |      |          |  |                             |                |                              |              |                            |              |                      |             |                             |             |                                 |              |                            |              |                           |              |                    |              |                  |             |                   |              |                     |              |                     |              |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|------|----------|--|-----------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|----------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|-------------|---------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|------------------|-------------|-------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| Project: Eagles Nest Street Phase 1<br>Bid Submittal: Tuesday, July 7th @ 2:00 PM<br>Owner: City of Round Rock<br>Engineer: Halff Associates |                                                   |      |          |  | Capitol Excavation Company* |                | G Hyatt Construction, Inc.** |              | Gage and Cade Construction |              | JL Gray Construction |             | Joe Bland Construction, LLC |             | Jordan Foster Construction, LLC |              | Liberty Civil Construction |              | Packsaddle Management LLC |              | Patin Construction |              | ProDirt Services |             | Smith Contracting |              | TopMar Construction |              | Engineer's Estimate |              |
| City Bid Form                                                                                                                                |                                                   |      |          |  | X                           |                | X                            |              | X                          |              | X                    |             | X                           |             | X                               |              | X                          |              | X                         |              | X                  |              | X                |             | X                 |              | X                   |              |                     |              |
| Bid Bond Form                                                                                                                                |                                                   |      |          |  | X                           |                | X                            |              | X                          |              | X                    |             | X                           |             | X                               |              | X                          |              | X                         |              | X                  |              | X                |             | X                 |              | X                   |              |                     |              |
| Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience                                                                                                      |                                                   |      |          |  | X                           |                | X                            |              | X                          |              | X                    |             | X                           |             | X                               |              | X                          |              | X                         |              | X                  |              | X                |             | X                 |              | X                   |              |                     |              |
|                                                                                                                                              |                                                   |      |          |  | Capitol Excavation Company  |                | G Hyatt Construction, Inc.   |              | Gage and Cade Construction |              | JL Gray Construction |             | Joe Bland Construction, LLC |             | Jordan Foster Construction, LLC |              | Liberty Civil Construction |              | Packsaddle Management LLC |              | Patin Construction |              | ProDirt Services |             | Smith Contracting |              | TopMar Construction |              | Engineer's Estimate |              |
| Base Bid                                                                                                                                     |                                                   |      |          |  |                             |                |                              |              |                            |              |                      |             |                             |             |                                 |              |                            |              |                           |              |                    |              |                  |             |                   |              |                     |              |                     |              |
| Item                                                                                                                                         | Description                                       | Unit | Quantity |  | Unit Price                  | Total Provided | Unit Price                   | Total        | Unit Price                 | Total        | Unit Price           | Total       | Unit Price                  | Total       | Unit Price                      | Total        | Unit Price                 | Total        | Unit Price                | Total        | Unit Price         | Total        | Unit Price       | Total       | Unit Price        | Total        | Unit Price          | Total        | Unit Price          | Total        |
| 1                                                                                                                                            | 100-6002 PREPARING ROW                            | STA  | 21       |  | \$2,000.00                  | \$42,000.00    | \$5,113.11                   | \$107,375.31 | \$1,615.50                 | \$33,925.50  | \$1,865.00           | \$39,165.00 | \$2,000.00                  | \$42,000.00 | \$9,000.00                      | \$189,000.00 | \$400.00                   | \$8,400.00   | \$3,000.00                | \$63,000.00  | \$2,500.00         | \$52,500.00  | \$1,596.38       | \$33,523.98 | \$1,000.00        | \$21,000.00  | \$1,386.00          | \$29,106.00  | \$6,000.00          | \$126,000.00 |
| 2                                                                                                                                            | 104-6015 REMOV CONC (SIDEWALKS)                   | SY   | 80       |  | \$23.00                     | \$1,840.00     | \$8.74                       | \$699.20     | \$19.50                    | \$1,560.00   | \$25.00              | \$2,000.00  | \$26.00                     | \$2,080.00  | \$20.00                         | \$1,600.00   | \$9.00                     | \$720.00     | \$14.00                   | \$1,120.00   | \$25.00            | \$2,000.00   | \$76.87          | \$6,149.60  | \$27.00           | \$2,160.00   | \$38.00             | \$3,040.00   | \$60.00             | \$4,800.00   |
| 3                                                                                                                                            | 104-6022 REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)          | LF   | 143      |  | \$15.00                     | \$2,145.00     | \$9.27                       | \$1,325.61   | \$9.70                     | \$1,387.10   | \$11.00              | \$1,573.00  | \$8.00                      | \$1,144.00  | \$12.00                         | \$1,716.00   | \$4.40                     | \$629.20     | \$10.00                   | \$1,430.00   | \$10.00            | \$1,430.00   | \$14.33          | \$2,049.19  | \$8.00            | \$1,144.00   | \$10.00             | \$1,430.00   | \$30.00             | \$4,290.00   |
| 4                                                                                                                                            | 104-6028 REMOVING CONC (MISC)                     | SY   | 1        |  | \$410.00                    | \$410.00       | \$8.74                       | \$8.74       | \$1,555.00                 | \$1,555.00   | \$30.00              | \$30.00     | \$3,500.00                  | \$3,500.00  | \$500.00                        | \$500.00     | \$9.00                     | \$9.00       | \$49.00                   | \$49.00      | \$2,000.00         | \$2,000.00   | \$4,099.74       | \$4,099.74  | \$4,000.00        | \$4,000.00   | \$44.00             | \$44.00      | \$100.00            | \$100.00     |
| 5                                                                                                                                            | 104-6040 REMOVING CONC (PAVERS)                   | SY   | 7        |  | \$64.00                     | \$448.00       | \$8.74                       | \$61.18      | \$100.50                   | \$703.50     | \$87.00              | \$609.00    | \$250.00                    | \$1,750.00  | \$60.00                         | \$420.00     | \$9.00                     | \$63.00      | \$100.00                  | \$700.00     | \$50.00            | \$350.00     | \$146.42         | \$1,024.94  | \$40.00           | \$280.00     | \$50.00             | \$882.00     | \$23.00             | \$161.00     |
| 6                                                                                                                                            | 105-6002 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")     | SY   | 1,075    |  | \$7.00                      | \$7,525.00     | \$0.30                       | \$322.50     | \$31.50                    | \$33,862.50  | \$4.50               | \$4,837.50  | \$10.00                     | \$10,750.00 | \$6.50                          | \$6,987.50   | \$13.40                    | \$14,405.00  | \$20.00                   | \$21,500.00  | \$20.00            | \$21,500.00  | \$10.46          | \$11,244.50 | \$8.50            | \$9,137.50   | \$15.00             | \$16,125.00  | \$20.00             | \$21,500.00  |
| 7                                                                                                                                            | 105-6014 REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (7"-12")   | SY   | 1,254    |  | \$5.00                      | \$6,270.00     | \$1.83                       | \$2,294.82   | \$20.50                    | \$25,707.00  | \$9.50               | \$11,913.00 | \$7.00                      | \$8,778.00  | \$10.00                         | \$12,540.00  | \$7.75                     | \$9,718.50   | \$20.00                   | \$25,080.00  | \$20.00            | \$25,080.00  | \$10.38          | \$13,016.52 | \$7.25            | \$9,091.50   | \$30.00             | \$37,620.00  | \$25.00             | \$31,350.00  |
| 8                                                                                                                                            | 110-6001 EXCAV (ROADWAY)                          | CY   | 10,628   |  | \$7.00                      | \$74,396.00    | \$21.28                      | \$226,163.84 | \$21.50                    | \$228,502.00 | \$4.50               | \$47,826.00 | \$6.00                      | \$63,768.00 | \$16.00                         | \$170,048.00 | \$11.75                    | \$124,879.00 | \$35.00                   | \$371,980.00 | \$10.00            | \$106,280.00 | \$4.27           | \$45,381.56 | \$20.00           | \$212,560.00 | \$35.00             | \$371,980.00 | \$30.00             | \$318,840.00 |
| 9                                                                                                                                            | 110-6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)                     | CY   | 1,163    |  | \$27.00                     | \$31,401.00    | \$13.44                      | \$15,630.72  | \$8.50                     | \$9,885.50   | \$2.00               | \$2,326.00  | \$12.00                     | \$13,956.00 | \$22.00                         | \$25,586.00  | \$11.75                    | \$13,665.25  | \$45.00                   | \$52,335.00  | \$10.00            | \$11,630.00  | \$72.89          | \$84,771.07 | \$26.00           | \$30,238.00  | \$38.00             | \$44,194.00  | \$34.00             | \$39,542.00  |
| 10                                                                                                                                           | 132-6004 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)      | CY   | 6,510    |  | \$17.00                     | \$110,670.00   | \$7.41                       | \$48,239.10  | \$4.25                     | \$27,667.50  | \$2.00               | \$13,020.00 | \$5.00                      | \$32,550.00 | \$12.00                         | \$78,120.00  | \$2.45                     | \$15,949.50  | \$60.00                   | \$390,600.00 | \$5.00             | \$32,550.00  | \$4.67           | \$30,401.70 | \$22.00           | \$143,220.00 | \$19.00             | \$123,690.00 | \$28.00             | \$182,280.00 |
| 11                                                                                                                                           | 160-6003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")      | SY   | 6,340    |  | \$5.00                      | \$31,700.00    | \$9.72                       | \$61,624.80  | \$6.50                     | \$41,210.00  | \$0.50               | \$3,170.00  | \$6.50                      | \$41,210.00 | \$3.50                          | \$22,190.00  | \$0.45                     | \$2,853.00   | \$10.00                   | \$63,400.00  | \$2.00             | \$12,680.00  | \$3.89           | \$24,662.60 | \$1.00            | \$6,340.00   | \$5.00              | \$31,700.00  | \$4.00              | \$25,360.00  |
| 12                                                                                                                                           | 164-6009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM)             | SY   | 3,170    |  | \$1.00                      | \$3,170.00     | \$0.59                       | \$1,870.30   | \$0.45                     | \$1,426.50   | \$0.25               | \$792.50    | \$0.50                      | \$1,585.00  | \$1.50                          | \$4,755.00   | \$0.45                     | \$1,426.50   | \$1.00                    | \$3,170.00   | \$1.00             | \$3,170.00   | \$0.43           | \$1,363.10  | \$0.35            | \$1,109.50   | \$0.50              | \$1,585.00   | \$1.00              | \$3,170.00   |
| 13                                                                                                                                           | 164-6011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL)             | SY   | 3,170    |  | \$1.00                      | \$3,170.00     | \$0.59                       | \$1,870.30   | \$0.45                     | \$1,426.50   | \$0.25               | \$792.50    | \$0.50                      | \$1,585.00  | \$1.50                          | \$4,755.00   | \$0.45                     | \$1,426.50   | \$1.00                    | \$3,170.00   | \$1.00             | \$3,170.00   | \$0.43           | \$1,363.10  | \$0.35            | \$1,109.50   | \$0.50              | \$1,585.00   | \$1.00              | \$3,170.00   |
| 14                                                                                                                                           | 164-6028 CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) | SY   | 6,340    |  | \$1.00                      | \$6,340.00     | \$0.81                       | \$5,135.40   | \$0.65                     | \$4,121.00   | \$0.50               | \$3,170.00  | \$0.75                      | \$4,755.00  | \$1.55                          | \$9,827.00   | \$7.50                     | \$47,550.00  | \$2.00                    | \$12,680.00  | \$1.00             | \$6,340.00   | \$0.66           | \$4,184.40  | \$1.85            | \$11,729.00  | \$1.00              | \$6,340.00   | \$7.00              | \$44,380.00  |
| 15                                                                                                                                           | 168-6001 VEGETATIVE WATERING                      | MG   | 120.0    |  | \$41.00                     | \$4,920.00     | \$128.52                     | \$15,422.40  | \$315.00                   | \$37,800.00  | \$50.00              | \$6,000.00  | \$60.00                     | \$7,200.00  | \$45.00                         | \$5,400.00   | \$11.00                    | \$3,200.00   | \$200.00                  | \$24,000.00  | \$100.00           | \$12,000.00  | \$433.31         | \$51,997.20 | \$50.00           | \$6,000.00   | \$72.00             | \$8,640.00   | \$40.00             | \$4,800.00   |
| 16                                                                                                                                           | 169-6001 SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CL 1") (TY A)    | SY   | 923      |  | \$2.00                      | \$1,846.00     | \$2.11                       | \$1,947.53   | \$1.65                     | \$1,522.95   | \$1.75               | \$1,615.25  | \$2.00                      | \$1,846.00  | \$6.50                          | \$5,999.50   | \$1.60                     | \$1,476.80   | \$3.00                    | \$2,769.00   | \$5.00             | \$4,615.00   | \$8.32           | \$7,679.36  | \$2.70            | \$2,492.10   | \$2.00              | \$1,846.00   | \$4.00              | \$3,692.00   |
| 17                                                                                                                                           | 170-6001 IRRIGATION SYSTEM                        | LS   | 1        |  | \$50,876.00                 | \$50,876.00    | \$27,000.00                  | \$27,000.00  | \$39,045.60                | \$39,045.60  | \$27,750.00          | \$27,750.00 | \$15,250.00                 | \$15,250.00 | \$25,500.00                     | \$25,500.00  | \$51,000.00                | \$51,000.00  | \$60,000.00               | \$60,000.00  | \$30,000.00        | \$30,000.00  | \$29,639.18      | \$29,639.18 | \$24,000.00       | \$24,000.00  | \$25,830.00         | \$25,830.00  | \$100,000.00        | \$100,000.00 |
| 18                                                                                                                                           | 192-6013 MULCH                                    | SY   | 576      |  | \$39.00                     | \$22,464.00    | \$6.48                       | \$3,732.48   | \$7.25                     | \$4,176.00   | \$4.00               | \$2,304.00  | \$18.00                     | \$10,368.00 | \$6.25                          | \$3,800.00   | \$40.00                    | \$23,040.00  | \$41.00                   | \$23,616.00  | \$33.00            | \$22,160.00  | \$5.13           | \$2,954.88  | \$6.25            | \$3,600.00   | \$4.00              | \$2,304.00   | \$84.00             | \$48,384.00  |
| 19                                                                                                                                           | 192-6015 LANDSCAPE EDGE                           | LF   | 203      |  | \$10.00                     | \$2,030.00     | \$10.80                      | \$2,192.40   | \$11.15                    | \$2,263.45   | \$7.00               | \$1,421.00  | \$16.00                     | \$3,248.00  | \$10.25                         | \$2,080.75   | \$9.70                     | \$1,969.10   | \$12.00                   | \$2,436.00   | \$10.00            | \$2,030.00   | \$7.41           | \$1,504.23  | \$9.25            | \$1,877.75   | \$9.00              | \$1,827.00   | \$25.00             | \$5,075.00   |
| 20                                                                                                                                           | 192-6030 PLANT MATERIAL (3 GAL) (SHRUB)           | EA   | 29       |  | \$31.00                     | \$899.00       | \$34.56                      | \$1,002.24   | \$33.20                    | \$962.80     | \$39.00              | \$1,131.00  | \$35.00                     | \$1,015.00  | \$33.50                         | \$971.50     | \$31.50                    | \$913.50     | \$32.00                   | \$928.00     | \$50.00            | \$1,450.00   | \$22.80          | \$661.20    | \$63.00           | \$1,827.00   | \$48.00             | \$1,392.00   | \$37.00             | \$1,073.00   |
| 21                                                                                                                                           | 19                                                |      |          |  |                             |                |                              |              |                            |              |                      |             |                             |             |                                 |              |                            |              |                           |              |                    |              |                  |             |                   |              |                     |              |                     |              |

|                                                                                                                               |                                    |      |          | Capitol Excavation Company |                | G Hyatt Construction, Inc. |                | Gage and Cade Construction |                | JL Gray Construction |                | Joe Bland Construction, LLC |                | Jordan Foster Construction, LLC |                | Liberty Civil Construction |                | Packsaddle Management LLC |                | Patin Construction |                | ProDirt Services |                | Smith Contracting |                | TopMar Construction |                | Engineer's Estimate |                                   |              |                |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|------|----------|----------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|----------------|----------------------|----------------|-----------------------------|----------------|---------------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|----------------|--------------------|----------------|------------------|----------------|-------------------|----------------|---------------------|----------------|---------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|----------------|
| Base Bid                                                                                                                      |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     |                                   |              |                |
| Item                                                                                                                          | Description                        | Unit | Quantity |                            | Unit Price     | Total Provided             | Unit Price     | Total                      | Unit Price     | Total                | Unit Price     | Total                       | Unit Price     | Total                           | Unit Price     | Total                      | Unit Price     | Total                     | Unit Price     | Total              | Unit Price     | Total            | Unit Price     | Total             | Unit Price     | Total               | Unit Price     | Total               | Unit Price                        | Total        |                |
| 93                                                                                                                            | CORR 510 12" DI PIPE               | LF   | 42       |                            | \$320.00       | \$13,440.00                | \$326.29       | \$13,704.18                | \$143.50       | \$6,027.00           | \$150.00       | \$6,300.00                  | \$165.00       | \$6,930.00                      | \$350.00       | \$14,700.00                | \$130.00       | \$5,460.00                | \$300.00       | \$12,600.00        | \$150.00       | \$6,300.00       | \$140.34       | \$5,894.28        | \$220.00       | \$9,240.00          | \$160.00       | \$6,720.00          | \$199.00                          | \$8,358.00   |                |
| 94                                                                                                                            | CORR 510 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS     | TON  | 0        |                            | \$45,800.00    | \$4,580.00                 | \$18,885.41    | \$1,888.54                 | \$18,050.00    | \$1,805.00           | \$15,800.00    | \$1,580.00                  | \$19,500.00    | \$1,950.00                      | \$19,500.00    | \$1,950.00                 | \$25,000.00    | \$2,500.00                | \$34,000.00    | \$3,400.00         | \$20,000.00    | \$2,000.00       | \$12,011.80    | \$1,201.18        | \$13,000.00    | \$1,300.00          | \$15,849.00    | \$1,584.90          | \$13,500.00                       | \$1,350.00   |                |
| 95                                                                                                                            | CORR 510 WET CONNECTION (12IN)     | EA   | 1        |                            | \$7,300.00     | \$7,300.00                 | \$6,304.11     | \$6,304.11                 | \$2,176.35     | \$2,176.35           | \$1,000.00     | \$1,000.00                  | \$4,000.00     | \$4,000.00                      | \$2,950.00     | \$2,950.00                 | \$3,300.00     | \$3,300.00                | \$2,600.00     | \$2,600.00         | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00       | \$3,173.65     | \$3,173.65        | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00          | \$1,040.00     | \$1,040.00          | \$25,000.00                       | \$25,000.00  |                |
| 96                                                                                                                            | CORR 510 24" STEEL ENCASEMENT PIPE | LF   | 242      |                            | \$280.00       | \$67,760.00                | \$445.76       | \$107,873.92               | \$193.50       | \$46,827.00          | \$230.00       | \$55,660.00                 | \$200.00       | \$48,400.00                     | \$285.00       | \$68,970.00                | \$200.00       | \$48,400.00               | \$350.00       | \$84,700.00        | \$200.00       | \$48,400.00      | \$187.99       | \$45,493.58       | \$282.00       | \$68,244.00         | \$262.00       | \$63,404.00         | \$155.00                          | \$37,510.00  |                |
| 97                                                                                                                            | CoRR 610 TREE PROTECTION (INSTALL) | EA   | 3        |                            | \$163.00       | \$489.00                   | \$486.00       | \$1,458.00                 | \$21.20        | \$63.60              | \$125.00       | \$375.00                    | \$160.00       | \$480.00                        | \$260.00       | \$780.00                   | \$150.00       | \$450.00                  | \$200.00       | \$600.00           | \$1,500.00     | \$4,500.00       | \$152.00       | \$456.00          | \$600.00       | \$1,800.00          | \$168.00       | \$504.00            | \$500.00                          | \$1,500.00   |                |
| 98                                                                                                                            | SS1000 SWAQ-20-BYPASS STORMTROOPER | EA   | 2        |                            | \$59,726.40    | \$119,452.80               | \$82,726.78    | \$165,453.56               | \$68,000.00    | \$136,000.00         | \$50,005.00    | \$100,010.00                | \$65,000.00    | \$130,000.00                    | \$76,000.00    | \$152,000.00               | \$78,000.00    | \$156,000.00              | \$84,000.00    | \$168,000.00       | \$70,000.00    | \$140,000.00     | \$51,398.57    | \$102,797.14      | \$62,000.00    | \$124,000.00        | \$60,877.00    | \$121,754.00        | \$64,000.00                       | \$128,000.00 |                |
| 99                                                                                                                            | SS1000 SWAQ-40-BYPASS STORMTROOPER | EA   | 4        |                            | \$92,199.95    | \$368,799.80               | \$112,059.68   | \$448,238.72               | \$105,000.00   | \$420,000.00         | \$74,220.00    | \$296,880.00                | \$101,500.00   | \$406,000.00                    | \$102,000.00   | \$408,000.00               | \$101,110.00   | \$404,440.00              | \$114,000.00   | \$456,000.00       | \$92,000.00    | \$368,000.00     | \$78,629.73    | \$314,518.92      | \$94,000.00    | \$376,000.00        | \$89,994.00    | \$359,976.00        | \$98,000.00                       | \$392,000.00 |                |
| 100                                                                                                                           | CoRR 511 12IN GATE VALVE           | EA   | 1        |                            | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00                 | \$0.00         | \$0.00                     | \$6,200.00     | \$6,200.00           | \$4,825.00     | \$4,825.00                  | \$5,500.00     | \$5,500.00                      | \$7,500.00     | \$7,500.00                 | \$8,000.00     | \$8,000.00                | \$7,400.00     | \$7,400.00         | \$7,500.00     | \$7,500.00       | \$4,942.89     | \$4,942.89        | \$5,500.00     | \$5,500.00          | \$4,146.00     | \$4,146.00          |                                   | \$0.00       |                |
| 101                                                                                                                           | FORCE ACCOUNT - EROSION CONTROL    | LS   | 1        |                            | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                 | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                 | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00           | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                  | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                      | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                 | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00                | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00         | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00       | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00        | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00          | \$3,500.00     | \$3,500.00          | \$3,500.00                        | \$3,500.00   |                |
| 102                                                                                                                           | FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY | LS   | 1        |                            | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00                | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00                | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00          | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00                 | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00                     | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00                | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00               | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00        | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00      | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00       | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00         | \$15,000.00    | \$15,000.00         | \$15,000.00                       | \$15,000.00  |                |
| 103                                                                                                                           | IRRIGATION REPAIR                  | LS   | 1        |                            | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                 | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                 | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00           | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                  | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                      | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                 | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00                | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00         | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00       | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00        | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00          | \$1,500.00     | \$1,500.00          | \$1,500.00                        | \$1,500.00   |                |
|                                                                                                                               |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     |                                   |              |                |
| Base Bid                                                                                                                      |                                    |      |          |                            | \$4,266,328.10 |                            | \$5,292,368.01 |                            | \$4,272,069.15 |                      | \$3,525,313.00 |                             | \$3,958,736.00 |                                 | \$4,522,013.40 |                            | \$3,798,026.55 |                           | \$5,468,124.00 |                    | \$3,979,497.00 |                  | \$3,699,379.11 |                   | \$4,164,812.49 |                     | \$4,767,812.05 |                     | Base Subtotal without Contingency |              | \$5,994,459.40 |
|                                                                                                                               |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     | Base Total with 5% Contingency    |              | \$6,294,182.37 |
| Note *: Bid Total for Capitol Excavation has been corrected to reflect the total using unit prices given in the bid form.     |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     |                                   |              |                |
| Note **: Bid Total for G Hyatt Construction has been corrected to reflect the total using unit prices given in the bid form.. |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     |                                   |              |                |
| Note ***: Bid Total for ProDirt Services has been corrected to reflect the total using unit prices given in the bid form..    |                                    |      |          |                            |                |                            |                |                            |                |                      |                |                             |                |                                 |                |                            |                |                           |                |                    |                |                  |                |                   |                |                     |                |                     |                                   |              |                |

